8C¢

1| 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
152 26 452-8203032 453111 3750 1 1 1 1 Cko0a KperieHUsI TeneabHUIbI Ash tray clamp
27 221581-1129 459412 1083 1 1 1 1 Bunt M5x18 Screw M5x18
28 452-8203024-01 45 3111 3747 1 1 1 1 I'He3no nenenbHULIBI Ash tray seat
29 263004 2 2 2 2 lapux ¢ukcaropa @ 4 Retainer ball dia 4
30 452-8203022 45 3111 4955 2 2 2 2 MpyxuHa Spring
31 452-8203020-b 2 2 2 2 Brynka ¢ukcaropa Retainer bushing
32 452-8203014 453111 3742 1 1 1 1 Kopobka nemnebHUAIIbI Ash tray case
IMoarpymna 8204. Ko3sipex npoTHBOCOIHEIHbIH
Subgroup 8204. Sun Visor
152 33 76-8204032 4543152344 2 2 2 2 KponmTeitH Ko3bIpbKa IpaBbIit Sun visor r.h. bracket
34 469-8204010-01 454316 1634 2 2 2 2 Ko3pipek mpoTuBOCOIHEYHBIN B cOOpe Sun visor in assy
35 1/32740/01 459962 2347 8 8 8 8 Bunt M5x12 Screw M5x12
36 1/26052/70 459962 6696 4 4 4 4 Lait6a 5 npy>xuHHas 3y6yaTasi c BHyTpeHHUMHU  Spring washer 5 with inner teeth
3y0LamMu
37 76-8204033 454315 2345 2 2 2 2 KpoHinTeitH Ko3bIpbKa JIeBbIi Sun visor L.h. bracket
IMoarpynna 8205. IITops okon
Subgroup 8205. Window Curtains
153 1 451A-8205402 453111 3779 - 3 - - IITopa okHa GOKOBUHBI B cOOpe Side panel window curtain in assy
2 1/20198/01 - 22 - - 3acrexka Fastener
3 1/76790/01 - 22 - - Bunt M6x9 Screw M6x9
4 1/20191/01 - 22 - - Koprmyc 3actexxkun Fastener body
5 1/20199/01 - 22 - - lonoska 3actexxku 3,2x3,9 Fastener head 3.2x3.9
6 451A-8205112 453111 3759 - 5 - - Pemenn B coope Strap in assy
7 240620-1129 459622 1018 - 10 - - Bunr 4x18 Screw M4x18
8 293158-1129 459952 6048 - 10 - - [Tait6a 4 cneunanbHas Special washer 4
9 451A-8205118 453111 3764 - 2 - - Pemensb B cOope Strap in assy
10 451A-8205203 453111 3767 - 1 - - IlTopa neBas B coope L.h. curtain in assy
11 451A-8205202 453111 3765 - 1 - - IlITopa mpaBast B cbope R.h. curtain in assy
12 450A-8205112 - 2 - - Pemensb B cbope Strap in assy
13 451A-8205522 453111 3786 - 1 - - PeMeHb KperuieHu sl IITOPbI Curtain fastening strap
14 451A-8205510 453111 3781 - 1 - - IlITopa okHa 3agHel ABEPU Rear door window curtain
15 451A-8205302 453111 3776 - 1 - - LlITopa okHa meperopoiku B coope Partition window curtain in assy



aWON -

6C¢

451A-8205402
1/20198/01
1/76790/01
1/20191/01

1/20199/01

240620-MN29
293158-M29
451A-8205118
451A-8205203
1/20199/01

451A-8205202
450A-8205112

1/20199/01
1/20198/01

1/76790/01
1/20191/01

293158-M29
240620-MN29
13  451A-8205522
14 451A-8205510

\
oy ™

qﬂtﬁakﬂq

&

¥ & 4 & ¢

6 451A-8205112

22
23
24
25

R»

: 1/20199/01

. 1/20198/01

‘ 1/76790/01
1/20191/01

€’~’v4—sq6

451A-8205302

Puc. 153. IlITops! okoH (8205), otpaxkarenu ceta (8208), yexisr (8209), opHaMeHThI 1 Haamucu (8212)
Fig. 153. Window curtains (8205), reflectors (8208), covers (8209) , ornaments and inscriptions (8212)

3741-8208010

293224-MN29

250508-1129
256318-MN29
252000-M29

452-8209010-10

250464-MN29
450-5301168
4510-8212052-b
452-8212022-A




0€€

L[ 2 | 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
IMoarpymna 8208. Orpaxarenn cera
Subgroup 8208. Reflectors
153 16 3741-8208010 457372 0252 2 2 Ortpaxarensb ceta GI1-311-3731-01 B cObope Reflector ®I1-311-3731-01 in assy
17 293224-1129 459952 6110 2 2 [aii6a 6,5 crieninanbHast Special washer 6.5
18 250508-1129 45 9553 1054 2 2 laiika M6 Nut M6
Moarpynna 8209. Yexant
Subgroup 8209. Covers
153 19 256318-1129 459792 1039 20 20 20 20 3akienka 3x8x16 Rivet 3x8x16
20 252000-1129 459811 1202 20 20 20 20 [aii6a 3 Washer 3
21 452-8209010-10 453111 5226 1 1 1 1 Yexos1 TepMOILITYMOUN3OJISIINY KPBIIIIKY KaroTa Engine hood sound-and-heat insulating cover
B cbope in assy
IToarpynna 8212. OpraMenTH H HAANACH
Subgroup 8212. Ornaments and Inscriptions
153 22 250464-1129 459553 1053 2 2 2 2 laiixka M5 Nut M5
23 450-5301168 4531114168 2 2 2 2 Il1ait6a pacmopHast KpeIlJIeHHs 3aBoACKOro 3Haka Trade mark spacing washer
24 451/1-8212052-b 453111 3804 2 2 2 2 IIpoxianka 3aBOACKOro 3HaKa Trade mark gasket
25 452-8212022-A 453111 3803 1 1 1 1 3Hak 3aBOJICKOI B cOope Trade mark in assy
Ioarpynna 8219*. CnanbHoe MecTo
Subgroup 8219.* Berth
147 11 201420-1129 45 9346 1506 - - - 10 Bont M6x20 Bolt M6x20
12 252134-1129 459816 1045 - - - 12 [ait6a 6 mpyXuHHast Spring washer 6
13 252004-1129 459811 1205 - - - 12 [aii6a 6 Washer 6
14 39093-8219054 454326 0268 - - - 2 Kponuureiin Bracket
15 39095-8219084 - - - 1 Omnopa crnajgpbHOTO MecTa Berth support
16 250512-1129 45 9553 1057 - - - 1 Taitka M 10 Nut M10
17 252136-1129 459816 1067 - - - 1 [ait6a 10 npyxuHHast Spring washer 10
18 252006-1129 459811 1207 - - - 1 Laii6a 10 Washer 10
19 200315-1129 459326 1061 - - - 1 Bont M10x40 Bolt M10x40
20 201424-1129 459346 1510 - - - 2 Bont M6x30 Bolt M6x30
21 39093-8219055 45 4326 0269 - - - 2 Haxnanka Cover plate
22 39093-8219010 45 4326 0245 - - - 1 CrnanabHOe MecTo Berth

* - Jlnst aBromobmiisa YA3-39095

For automobile YA3-39095



(523

| 7 | 8 | 9

10

154

154

N O AW~

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

452]1-8401446-10
451/1-8401444-10
4511-8401110-10
298322-112
251261-1129
252174-1129
201417-1129

201418-1129
252037-1129
451/1-8402309
451/1-8402305
451/1-8402301
1/32740/01
76-8402763
76-8402762
451/1-8402734
252233-1129

250464-1129
260020-1129
66-8047034
258025-1129
451/1-8402304
451/1-8402310-01
452-1311025
4511-8402300-01
252005-1129
258038-1129
451/1-8402130-b

45 3111 3812
453111 3811
453111 7505
45 3114 5473
459563 1004
459816 1454
459346 1503

459346 1504
459811 1255
453111 3849
45 3111 3847
453111 3846
459962 2347
45 4315 2478
45 4315 2477
453111 4796
459816 1473

459553 1053
459862 1021
45 3116 2466
459871 1034
453111 3848
45 3111 3850

453111 3845
459811 1206
459871 1049
45 3111 3837

I'PYIIIIA 84. OIIEPEHHE

GROUP 84. BODY AND CAB ASSOCIATED PARTS

11

16

— e e e e ek e

— N O\ = = = e e e =

16

—_ = = e e = e

—_ R O\ = e = e e = e e

IMoarpynna 8401. OoiunoBKa paguaTopa

Subgroup 8401. Radiator Shell

2 2 VrioTHUTeNb paguaTopa BepXHUN KpalHUM
1 1 VYioTHUTENb paguaTopa BepXHUM CpeTHUI
1 1 O06au1I0BKA paguaTopa

11 11 [Mucron

2 2 laiika M6

2 2 1Iaii6a 6 mpykuHHas 3youaras

2 2 Bont M6x14

IHoarpymna 8402. Kanor
Subgroup 8402. Hood

16 16
16 16

Bonr M6x16
[aii6a 6

1 ITanenb GOKOBMHBI KaItoTa JieBasi B cOope
1 VYnotHuTeb 00KOBUHBI IIPaBBIi

1 BoxkosuHa jeBast B cbope

1 Bunt M5x12

1 3axuM yropa Karfora, jeBasi 4acTh

1 3axuM yropa KaroTa, paBasi 4acThb

1

1

Ynop kanora

[ait6a 5 npyxuHHas 3ybuaTast ¢ Hapy>KHbIMU
3yOLIaMu

latika M5

Marern 6x40

3acrexka

IrHT 2,5%x20

YmioTHUTE T GOKOBUHBI JIEBBII
[Tanens 6GOKOBUHBI TpaBas
3armywka

bokoBuHa npaBas B coope
Llaii6a 8

st 3,2x16

YmiorHure b

— RN O\ e e = e e e e
— D) O\ = = e e e e e

Radiator seal, upper, extreme
Radiator seal, upper, middle
Radiator shell

Hollow rivet

Nut M6

Toothed spring washer 6

Bolt M6x14

Bolt M6x16

Washer 6

Hood side panel in assy, 1.h.
Side panel seal, r.h.

Side panel in assy, 1.h.
Screw M5x12

Hood stop clamp, 1.h. part
Hood stop clamp, r.h. part
Hood stop

Spring washer 6 with outer teeth

Nut M5

Pin 6x40

Fastener

Cotter 2.5x20

Side panel seal, 1.h.
Side panel, r.h.
Hole plug

Side panel in assy, r.h.
Washer §

Cotter 3.2x16

Seal



(453

26
32
3
30
29
28

27
26

25
24
23
22

1 452[1-8401446-10
2 451[-8401444-10

3 451[0-8401110-10
1 452[1-8401446-10

\
77-7003242 \ !
451A-8405310-10_,
250512-M29
451A-8405370
252006-M29
252136-N2

4 298322-M2
5 251261-NM29
6 252174-N29
W 7 201417-N29

8 201418-Nn29

9 252037-M29
10 451[-8402309
11 4510-8402305
12 4510-8402301
13 1/32740/01
14 76-8402763
15 76-8402762
4511-8402300-01 > . 16 451[0-8402734
452-1311025 17  252233-M29

o
4511-8402310-01 \ 18 250464-N29
451]1-8402304

252005-1129
250610129 ———— @)

45171-8402154-5 4
224682-129 %
452]1-8402110

45111-8402130-b

258038-M29
252005-MN29

19 260020-M29
20 66-8047034
21 258025-N29

Puc. 154. O6uioka paguaropa (8401), kamot (8402) u momHoxka (8405)
Fig. 154. Radiator shell (8401), hood (8402) and footstep (8405)





